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TOTAL CUT & FILL Volume Calculations by Contour Method

CUT AREA #1

2023-02-08 -19-1604_YARDAGE CALCS GRADING PLAN .xlsx Friday, August 2, 2024

1279

    8/02/2024



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

CUT #1 914.5 0 0 0 0
914 302 -76 -3 -3
912 1046 -1348 -50 -53
910 2232 -3278 -121 -174
908 1799 -4031 -149 -323
906 514 -2313 -86 -409
904 255 -769 -28 -438
902 199 -454 -17 -454
900 1287 -1486 -55 -509
898 1308 -2595 -96 -606
896 1339 -2647 -98 -704
894 1346 -2685 -99 -803
892 1253 -2599 -96 -899
890 1016 -2269 -84 -983
888 791 -1807 -67 -1050
886 649 -1440 -53 -1104
884 557 -1206 -45 -1148
882 452 -1009 -37 -1186
880 331 -783 -29 -1215
878 277 -608 -23 -1237
876 262 -539 -20 -1257
874 104 -366 -14 -1271
872 54 -158 -6 -1277
870 0 -54 -2 -1279

0 0 -1279
0 0 -1279
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CUT Volume Calculations by Contour Method
2023-02-08 -19-1604_YARDAGE CALCS GRADING PLAN .xlsx

Total CUT AREA #1



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

FILL #1 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

870 0 0 0 0
872 27 27 1 1
874 101 128 5 6
876 85 186 7 13
878 64 149 6 18
880 23 87 3 21
882 11 34 1 23
884 6 17 1 23
886 3 9 0 24
888 3 6 0 24
890 1 4 0 24
892 36 37 1 25
894 100 136 5 30
896 121 221 8 39
898 81 202 7 46
900 8 89 3 49
901 0 4 0 49

0 0 49
0 0 49
0 0 49
0 0 49
0 0 49
0 0 49
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FILL Volume Calculations by Contour Method
2023-02-08 -19-1604_YARDAGE CALCS GRADING PLAN .xlsx

Total FILL AREA #1



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

CUT #2 910.5 0 0 0 0
910 555 -139 -5 -5
908 774 -1329 -49 -54
906 884 -1658 -61 -116
904 937 -1821 -67 -183
902 1008 -1945 -72 -255
900 0 -1008 -37 -293
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CUT Volume Calculations by Contour Method
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Total CUT AREA #2



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

FILL #2 901 0 0 0 0
902 52 26 1 1
904 151 203 8 8
906 285 436 16 25
908 413 698 26 50
910 456 869 32 83
912 740 1196 44 127
914 367 1107 41 168
915 0 184 7 175

0 0 175
0 0 175
0 0 175
0 0 175
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0 0 175
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0 0 175
0 0 175
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FILL Volume Calculations by Contour Method
2023-02-08 -19-1604_YARDAGE CALCS GRADING PLAN .xlsx

Total FILL AREA #2



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

CUT #3 944.5 0 0 0 0
944 67 -17 -1 -1
942 90 -157 -6 -6
940 1326 -1416 -52 -59
938 2553 -3879 -144 -203
936 4762 -7315 -271 -473
934 6510 -11272 -417 -891
932 8923 -15433 -572 -1463
930 10618 -19541 -724 -2186
928 12340 -22958 -850 -3037
926 13893 -26233 -972 -4008
924 15110 -29003 -1074 -5082
922 16280 -31390 -1163 -6245
920 17581 -33861 -1254 -7499
918 18761 -36342 -1346 -8845

916.83 18584 -21847 -809 -9654
916 8070 -11061 -410 -10064
915 6847 -7459 -276 -10340
914 3386 -5117 -190 -10530
912 2958 -6344 -235 -10765
910 2472 -5430 -201 -10966
908 2033 -4505 -167 -11133
906 1759 -3792 -140 -11273
905 1506 -1633 -60 -11333

904.5 0 -377 -14 -11347
0 0 -11347
0 0 -11347
0 0 -11347
0 0 -11347
0 0 -11347
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Total CUT AREA #3



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

FILL #3 907 0 0 0 0
908 56 28 1 1
910 103 159 6 7
911 0 52 2 9

0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
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0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
0 0 9
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FILL Volume Calculations by Contour Method
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Total FILL AREA #3



Elevation Area (sf) Slice Volume (cf) Slice Volume (cy) Total Volume (cy)

FILL #4 911 0 0 0 0
912 15 8 0 0
914 161 176 7 7
916 505 666 25 31
917 0 253 9 41

0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
0 0 41
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0 0 41
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0 0 41
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FILL Volume Calculations by Contour Method
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Total FILL AREA #4
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